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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of SIheep on

April 80,
1919.

April 30,
1020.

Waitomo County—continued.
Burnell, E. W. T., Piopio
Burret, A. L, Section 1, Block VIII, Putaki

(4 Waitomata Street, Auckland)
Burrow, R. E., Piopio
Caldwell, W. F., Feilding
Cater, Charles, Otorohanga
Cato, W. L., Honikiwi ..

Oavo, Charles, Waimiha
Chapman, Alfred, Mairoa
Chestnut Bros., Mairoa
Chestnut, Robert (Estate of), Mairoa
Christie and Cameron, Aria
Churchor, George, Te Kuiti
Clarke, Alexander R. (c/o R. C. Bowick),

Tangitu
Clarkson, P. W., Piopio
Cocking, L. W., Piopio
Colo and Woolley, Waimiha
Ooogan, Lawrence, Mokauiti
Cook, Lawrence L.,Kiokio, via Otorohanga
Coombo, J., Cranmer, Waitomo (address,

Box 3, Palmerston North)
Coombridge, W. A., Mapiu
Courtney, James, Mapiu
Coworn, B. H., Te Kuiti
Cowley, M., Otorohanga
Crawford and Barnet, Mangaio
Curd, A. E., Brookdale, Piopio
Dahl, 1)., Rira
Daly, J. R., Mangaotaki
Davenport Bros., Tapairu
Davidson, F. C, Aria
Death, Leslie, Waitomo Caves
Dick, C, Tahaia, via Otorohanga
Dimond Bros., Section 38, No. 1a, Putake..
Dimond Bros., Section 3, Block I, Putako..
Dimond, W. J., Section 5a, Block V, Orahiri

Survey District, Putaki
Don, A., Arapae
Donnelly, J. 0., Mapiu, via Taumarunui ..

Donoglvue and Dalziel, Ngapaenga
Dorset and Co. (W. Higham, Manager),

Waitomo Caves
Dunphy, Patrick, Mokauiti
Early, N., Arapae

William, Napier, via Taumaranui
Ericssob and Co., Mokauiti
Farmer, A., Otorohanga
Fellingham, E., To Mapara
Field, A. S., Rimunui
Finlay, G. P., and Co., To Kuiti
Finlay, W., Oparure
Finnis and Sons, Tapairu
Fitton Bros., Kopaki
Fitzgerald, J., Ngapaenga
Flood, L. P., Waitomo Caves
Ford, P. T., Ongarue
Francis, John (private bag), Mairoa, Te

Kuiti
Franke, W. R., Te Kuiti
Fredrick, H. and W., Waitomo Caves
French, A. 0., Te Kuiti
French, A. 0., Rangito, Te Kuiti
Fullarton, W. E., Waitomo
Gadsby, William, Te Kuiti
Glasgow, F. L. and J. N. MoL, Kopaki
Gomez, Charles, Mapiu, via Taumarunui ..

Gould and Self, P.O. Box 68, Te Kuiti ..

Grant, W. G., Honikiwi
Gwillim, T. A., Waitomo Caves
Hall, A. D., Otorohanga
Hall, Thomas H., Paemako
Hardy, E. H, c/o F. C. McAdam, Box 13,

Te Kuiti
Hardy, J. V., Porootarao
Hargreaves, P. D., Kopaki
Harrison, C, Te Kuiti
Herous, A- F., Mangapehi
Higginson, A., Mangaotaki, Piopio
Hill, L. R., Mairoa-
Hill, R. P., Otorohanga..
Hill, W. H., Mapiu
Hirst, Poreival, Mokauiti
Hobson, C. B., Piopio .. . i .,

Hodson, J. E., Box 47, Otorohanga

00 7

1,072
100
27

795
673
541

1,100
194

1,218

841
882
450
160

194
660

4.9
174

439
122
512
150

1,100
I ,040

98
426

1,231

220

890
883

355
712
035
257

00
308
425

Nil
563

Nil
180

1,010
Nil

1,200
486
430

1,064
Nil
300

Nil
661

Nil
100
423

Nil
720

Nil
1,210

840
Nil

266
627
314
350

Nil
160

Nil
799

100

1,732
228
154
65

875
222

1,675
215

1,050

220
87

226
Nil

254
420

12
787
213

1,181
209

Nil
854
420

Nil
520

1 ,000

2,554
249

510
266

60
435
268
860
457

1,430
306
150

1,113

2,020
Nil
225

60
Nil

30
304
225
780
452

1,334
160

Nil
615

1,510
526

30
879
325

2,183
560

25
Nil
600
676
143
30

240
Nil

10

257
304
270
402
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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1919. 1920.

Waitomo County—continued.
Holloway and McKenzie, Aria
Holloway, C. B., Aria ..

Homesham and Son, Honikiwi
Hopkins, O, Mapiu, via Taumarunui
Hopkins, W. F., Waimiha
Houghton, Thomas M., Piopio
Hubbard, Walter, Waitomo Caves
Hughes, W. T., Te Awamutu
Hunt, Mrs. A. L., To Kuiti
Hunter and McFadgen,Aria
Hutchinson, John T., Aria
Hyde and Clark, Hangatiki
Hyde, P., Te Kuiti
lredalo, F., Te Kuiti
Jackson, C, E., Mairoa, Piopio
Jackson, G. E., Piopio
Jacob, L. le G., Te Kuiti
Johnson Bros., Piopio
Johnston, W., Waitomo Caves
Jones, Mostyn II. Innis, Te Kuiti
Julian,Alfred, Te Kuiti
Julian,H. A., Mapii
Julian, L. H., Mapu
Keighley, A. R., Aria
Keighley, W. H., Aria
Kendall, F. J., Piopio ..

Kerr, C. R., Te Kuiti
Kilmister, Thomas, Waitomo Caves
King, George, Aria
Knauf, Walter, Hangatiki
Larson, E. W., Mairoa
Lee, W. A., Waitomo Caves
Lemberg, L. K., Te Kuiti
Leslie Bros., Waitomo Caves
Lever, J. F., Te Kuiti
Lissington, —, Mairoa
Livingstone,R., Piopio
Lovott, Charles, Kaitangaweka, Mapiu
Lowman, J. B. (rural delivery), Waitanguru
Luxford, II., Te Kuiti
Luxmore, A. G. C, Te Kuiti
Luxmore Bros., Te Kuiti
Mair and Co., Waimiha
Marsh, A. L., Arapae
Martin, W., Mapiu
Matthews, Mrs. H., Te Kuiti
Mawhinney,R. J., Ngapaenga ..

McCandlish, Aloxander T., Waitomo Valley
Road, Otorohanga

McColl, Hugh, Arapae
McDonald, C., Piopio
McDonald, Donald, Arapae, Te Kuiti
McDonald, John, Piopio
McGovern, A. J., Puketarata Road, Kiokio
McGregor, James, Mokauiti, via Taumarunui
McKenzie, D. L., Piopio
McKenzie, K. S. (rural delivery), Mairoa, via

Te Kuiti
McLean, A., Waitomo Caves
McLean Bros., Waitomo Caves
McManus, Bernard, Mapiu
McNae, A. R., Piopio ..

McPeak Bros., Ngapaenga
McPhee, McK., Otewa, Otorohanga
McPherson, E., Te Kuiti
MoRae, N., Piopio
Middleton, C. E., Waimiha
Miller, J. C., Waitomo Caves
Milne, A. L., Ngapaenga
Milner, J. D., Piopio
Monroe, Charles, King Street, TeKuiti
Montgomerie, H. W., Porootaroa
Moore, R. W., Aria
Morris Bros., Mairoa (Education Reserve)..
Murdook, D., Mangaohae
Naish, P., Mairoa
Neal, R. W., Piopio
Newcombe, Alfred (private bag), Piopio

..

Newton, II. R., Waitomo Caves
Niohisson, A. B., Ngapaenga, P.O., Mairoa
Nicholson, G. F., Otorohanga
Nicklinson, P., Kopaki
Niools, B. (rural delivery), Te Kuiti
Nilson, G., Piopio
O'Hara, Mrs. M., Aria ..

2,020
529

1,018
169
480
418
174
52

1,307
402

38
163
832
19

950
450
835

1,227
1,000

678
470
491
306
955

1,440
688
972

1,210
140
159
407

25
240
300
154

871!
300
249
608
511

1,464
2,610

2,000
833

1,160
141
360
289

Nil
71

1,530
309
113

Nil
1,350

6
790
209
772

1 ,800
810
532

Nil
Nil

06
730
855

Nil
873
121

Nil
204

Nil
79
30

500
291
809

.1,060
Nil
232
478
262

1,152
3,400

337
152

Nil
406

14

15
316
447
433

330
210
307

41
220

540
337
104

01
Nil

1,987
234

Nil
410
1.45

180
100
66

542
618
782

1,705
450

1,189
1,005

210
140
249
206

1,831
100
971

1,126
1,081

1,000
16

220
28

309
384
669

1,744
428

1,099
1,028

115
256

Nil
716

Nil
112

1,000
1,211
1,096

150
Nil

100
30

523
119

Nil

300
200
289
296
270
537
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